TRIBUNAL CALIFICADOR PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS
TECNICO AUXILIAR JARDINERIA
AYUNTAMIENTO DE MADRID
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PRACTICO

MADRID

PREGUNTA

RESPUESTA

PR1

PR2

PR3

[«}]

PR4

PR5

PR6

T |T | O

PR7

(@]

PR8

PR9

T |

PR10

(@]

PR11

PR12

PR13

PR14

PR15

PR16




